
63-50

Cotti-Cometti L. 11 Pansecchi C. 2
Pasune Priore N. 9
Felappi 10 Volpi C. 5
Massoletti St. Dondoni A. 7
Sinanovic Garlini B.
Cotti-Cometti P. 6 Gaudioso 8
Cotti-Cometti G. 8 Lonoce 8
Massoletti Sa. 15 Zucchetti 5
Negrini 13 Bissa 2

Ferrari S. 4

37-48
63-58
65-47
66-47

Geas - Basket Femm. Milano 
Bresso - Ororosa

San Gabriele - Monza
S.Giorgio MN - Milano Basket Stars

BASKET TEAM CREMA - ALTO SEBINO

C.B.Alto Sebino Basket Team Crema

all. Spatti all. Behring

Cremonese - Usmate 


